
Bs‡iwR-evsjv-wnRix ZvwiL 

    A‡±vei-2015 

µ. evi Bs‡iwR ZvwiL I evi evsjv ZvwiL wnRix ZvwiL  

1 e„n¯úwZevi 1 A‡±vei 2015 Thursday 1 October 2015 16 Avwk¦b 1422 16 wRjnR¡ 1436  

2 ïµevi 2 A‡±vei 2015 Friday 2 October 2015 17 Avwk¦b 1422 17 wRjnR¡ 1436  

3 kwbevi 3 A‡±vei 2015 Saturday 3 October 2015 18 Avwk¦b 1422 18 wRjnR¡ 1436  

4 iweevi 4 A‡±vei 2015 Sunday 4 October 2015 19 Avwk¦b 1422 19 wRjnR¡ 1436  

5 †mvgevi 5 A‡±vei 2015 Monday 5 October 2015 20 Avwk¦b 1422 20 wRjnR¡ 1436  

6 g½jevi 6 A‡±vei 2015 Tuesday 6 October 2015 21 Avwk¦b 1422 21 wRjnR¡ 1436  

7 eyaevi 7 A‡±vei 2015 Wednesday 7 October 2015 22 Avwk¦b 1422 22 wRjnR¡ 1436  

8 e„n¯úwZevi 8 A‡±vei 2015 Thursday 8 October 2015 23 Avwk¦b 1422 23 wRjnR¡ 1436  

9 ïµevi 9 A‡±vei 2015 Friday 9 October 2015 24 Avwk¦b 1422 24 wRjnR¡ 1436  

10 kwbevi 10 A‡±vei 2015 Saturday 10 October 2015 25 Avwk¦b 1422 25 wRjnR¡ 1436  

11 iweevi 11 A‡±vei 2015 Sunday 11 October 2015 26 Avwk¦b 1422 26 wRjnR¡ 1436  

12 †mvgevi 12 A‡±vei 2015 Monday 12 October 2015 27 Avwk¦b 1422 27 wRjnR¡ 1436  

13 g½jevi 13 A‡±vei 2015 Tuesday 13 October 2015 28 Avwk¦b 1422 28 wRjnR¡ 1436  

14 eyaevi 14 A‡±vei 2015 Wednesday 14 October 2015 29 Avwk¦b 1422 29 wRjnR¡ 1436  

15 e„n¯úwZevi 15 A‡±vei 2015 Thursday 15 October 2015 30 Avwk¦b 1422 1 gniig 1437  

16 ïµevi 16 A‡±vei 2015 Friday 16 October 2015 1 KvwZ©K 1422 2 gniig 1437  

17 kwbevi 17 A‡±vei 2015 Saturday 17 October 2015 1 KvwZ©K 1422 3 gniig 1437  

18 iweevi 18 A‡±vei 2015 Sunday 18 October 2015 2 KvwZ©K 1422 4 gniig 1437  

19 †mvgevi 19 A‡±vei 2015 Monday 19 October 2015 3 KvwZ©K 1422 5 gniig 1437  

20 g½jevi 20 A‡±vei 2015 Tuesday 20 October 2015 4 KvwZ©K 1422 6 gniig 1437  

21 eyaevi 21 A‡±vei 2015 Wednesday 21 October 2015 5 KvwZ©K 1422 7 gniig 1437  

22 e„n¯úwZevi 22 A‡±vei 2015 Thursday 22 October 2015 6 KvwZ©K 1422 8 gniig 1437  

23 ïµevi 23 A‡±vei 2015 Friday 23 October 2015 7 KvwZ©K 1422 9 gniig 1437  

24 kwbevi 24 A‡±vei 2015 Saturday 24 October 2015 8 KvwZ©K 1422 10 gniig 1437  

25 iweevi 25 A‡±vei 2015 Sunday 25 October 2015 9 KvwZ©K 1422 11 gniig 1437  

26 †mvgevi 26 A‡±vei 2015 Monday 26 October 2015 10 KvwZ©K 1422 12 gniig 1437  

27 g½jevi 27 A‡±vei 2015 Tuesday 27 October 2015 11 KvwZ©K 1422 13 gniig 1437  

28 eyaevi 28 A‡±vei 2015 Wednesday 28 October 2015 12 KvwZ©K 1422 14 gniig 1437  

29 e„n¯úwZevi 29 A‡±vei 2015 Thursday 29 October 2015 13 KvwZ©K 1422 15 gniig 1437  

30 ïµevi 30 A‡±vei 2015 Friday 30 October 2015 14 KvwZ©K 1422 16 gniig 1437  

31 kwbevi 31 A‡±vei 2015 Saturday 31 October 2015 15 KvwZ©K 1422 17 gniig 1437  
 

Aviex gvm ÔgniigÕ w`‡q ïi“ 

2015 A‡±ve‡i, gniig gvm, 1437 eQi 

2016 A‡±ve‡i, gniig gvm, 1438 eQi 

 


